Model
No-load Rated Stall
Speed Current Speed Current Torque Power Current Torque
370H-1220 20000 RPM 0.4 A 17000 RPM 2.2 A 100 g.cm 17.8 w 17 A 670 g.cm
Model Gear ratio
Gearbox Length
( L ) mm
No-load Speed
RPM
Rated Stall Torque
Kg.cmTorque
Kg.cm
Speed
RPM
HP25SG-370H-1220-4.4 4.4 18 4545 0.3 3864 1.2
HP25SG-370H-1220-9.6 9.6 18 2083 0.6 1771 2.6
HP25SG-370H-1220-21.3 21.3 19 939 1.3 798 5.8
HP25SG-370H-1220-35.5 35.5 21 563 2.1 479 9.6
HP25SG-370H-1220-46.8 46.8 21 427 2.8 363 12.6
HP25SG-370H-1220-78 78 23 256 4.7 218 21.1
HP25SG-370H-1220-103 103 23 194 6.2 165
Max. 25
HP25SG-370H-1220-171 171 25 117 10.3 99
HP25SG-370H-1220-226 226 25 88 13.6 75
HP25SG-370H-1220-378 378 27 53 15 45
HP25SG-370H-1220-500 500 27 40 15 34
HP25SG-370H gear motor, 12V
370H-1220 DC motor, 12V